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Services

Notes

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:
PRIVATE HOME

HANCOCK PARK, CA

ORDER #006086

Events Enchanted
400 S. SYCAMORE AVE.

LOS ANGELES, CA. 90036

Order Date: February 12, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

*EVENT DATE: SAT, FEB 15, 2025*

*DELIVER & INSTALL - FRIDAY EARLY

7AM-8AM*

*PICK UP - SUNDAY AM*

WIRED HIGHBOY COCKTAIL TABLES

36" ROUND LOW BOY COCKTAIL TABLES

Hour Back Bar, Gold
Gold

Banquet Table, 6ft

Napoleon Dining Chair, Amber

48" ROUND TABLES

LIGHTING WASH
*2-LEDS LIGHTS POINTING TO EACH SIDE OF "L' SHAPE DRIVEWAY

BATTERY OPERATED LED STRIPS
*AMBER COLOR*

Trucking Fee
EVENT INSTALLATION FEE

EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE
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(0144 Price

3 $80.00 T
4 $10.00 T
2 $125.00 T
4 $10.00 T
44 $8.00 T
2 $8.00 T
1 $167.00 T
3 $40.00 T
1 $175.00 T
2 $100.00

2 $75.00

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total

$240.00

$40.00

$250.00

$40.00

$352.00

$16.00

$167.00

$120.00

$175.00
$200.00

$150.00

$1,225.00
$525.00
$0.00
($0.00)
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Total: $1,750.00
Payments: ($0.00)
Balance: $1,750.00
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