

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #006086

Events Enchanted 400 S. SYCAMORE AVE. LOS ANGELES , CA. 90036

Order Date: February 12, 2025 Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: PRIVATE HOME

HANCOCK PARK, CA

EVENT DATE: SAT, FEB 15, 2025

DELIVER & INSTALL - FRIDAY EARLY 7AM-8AM

PICK UP - SUNDAY AM

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	WIRED HIGHBOY COCKTAIL TABLES	3	\$80.00	Т	\$240.00
	36" ROUND LOW BOY COCKTAIL TABLES	4	\$10.00	Т	\$40.00
	Hour Back Bar, Gold ^{Gold}	2	\$125.00	Т	\$250.00
	Banquet Table, 6ft	4	\$10.00	Т	\$40.00
	Napoleon Dining Chair, Amber	44	\$8.00	Т	\$352.00
	48" ROUND TABLES	2	\$8.00	Т	\$16.00
	LIGHTING WASH *2-LEDS LIGHTS POINTING TO EACH SIDE OF "L" SHAPE DRIVEWAY	1	\$167.00	Т	\$167.00
	BATTERY OPERATED LED STRIPS *AMBER COLOR*	3	\$40.00	Т	\$120.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$175.00	Т	\$175.00
	EVENT INSTALLATION FEE	2	\$100.00		\$200.00
	EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE	2	\$75.00		\$150.00

 Total Products:
 \$1,225.00

 Total Labor/Services/Misc:
 \$525.00

 Taxes (tax excempt):
 \$0.00

 Discounts:
 (\$0.00)

Notes

Total:	\$1,750.00
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$1,750.00